CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: Nov. 08, 2023
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. Q1108-BZT52C301S00WQ
DATE Nov. 08, 2023

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
See Page 5 ~ Page 6 For Different Part Code
HOW TO ORDER
Please indicate pat code and send us your RFQ by E-mail, sales@nextgencomponent.com
RFQ
Request For Quotation
DIMENSION - Unit: Inch/mm
Image for reference
Recommend
Pad Layout
Case Dimension:
SOD-123
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
SMD ZENER DIODES BZT52C SERIES CASE SOD-123
PART CODE:  BZT52C301S00WQ
311/8/2023
Marking: Standard
* See Marking Code List at
Page 5~ Page 6
Symbol Unit
(Inch)
Unit
(mm)
A 0.047 1.20
B 0.047 1.20
C 0.126 3.20
D 0.079 2.00
E 0.173 4.40
MAX. RATING & CHARACTERISTICS  - Ratings at 25℃ Ambient Temperature Unless Otherwise Specified.
MECHANICAL DATA
SMD SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFERSMD GENERAL RECTIFERSMD ZENER DIODES BZT52C SERIES CASE SOD-123
PART CODE:  BZT52C301S00WQ
411/8/2023
Notes
1. Thermal Resistance From Junction To Ambient at P.C.B. Mounted With 2.0" X 2.0" (5 X 5 cm) Copper Areas Pads.
Parameter SYMBOLS VALUE UNITS
Forward Voltage @ I F  =10mA (Note 2) V F 0.9 V
Peak Pulse Power Dissipation P D 500 mW
Typical Thermal Resistance From Junction To Ambient
(Note 1)
R θJA 305 °C/W
Operating Junction Temperature Range T J -65 ~ +150 °C
Storage Temperature Range T stg -65 ~ +150 °C
Case Terminals Polarity Mounting
Position
Marking Weight
per piece
JEDEC SOD-123
molded plastic
body
Solderable per
MIL-STD-750,
Method 2026
Polarity symbol
marking on body
ANY See Marking
Code List
(Page 5~Page 6)
0.00056 ounce
0.0016 grams
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
SMD SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFERSMD GENERAL RECTIFERSMD ZENER DIODES BZT52C SERIES CASE SOD-123
PART CODE:  BZT52C301S00WQ
511/8/2023